SCHEDULE FEBRUARY-MARCH
Shreq 2 02-Feb
Life Of Pi 03-Feb
Beauty And The Beast 09-Feb
Aladdin 10-Feb
Despicable Me 2 16-Feb Every Friday & Saturday
Tangled 17-Feb 5:00 PM & 7:00 PM
‘ Madagascar 3 23-Feb
Snow White 24-Feb
Shreq 3 01-Mar
Toy Story 02-Mar
Chinese New Year Theme 03-Feb
L Chinese New Year Theme 04-Feb
- Chinese New Year Theme 10-Feb
S_s Chinese New Year Theme 11-Feb
®© Led Robots 17-Feb Every Saturday & Sunday
Y Mirror People 18-Feb 5:00 PM, 7:00 PM, & 8:00PM
= Clown Journey 24-Feb
E Luminous Clown 25-Feb
= Clocks Band 02-Mar
% Desert Moth

Busker Violin
Busker Percussion
Busker Violin
Busker Saxophone
Busker Percussion

Arts & Craft Chinese Theme
Arts & Craft Chinese Theme
Arts & Craft Chinese Theme
Arts & Craft Chinese Theme
Arts & Craft Valentine Theme
Arts & Craft Valentine Theme
Arts & Craft Generic
Arts & Craft Generic

Arts & Craft Womens Day

09-Feb
16-Feb
23-Feb
01-Mar

03-Feb
04-Feb
10-Feb
11-Feb
17-Feb
18-Feb
24-Feb
25-Feb
02-Mar
03-Mar

Every Friday
6:00 PM, 7:00 PM, & 8:00PM

Every Saturday & Sunday
5:00 PM - 9:00 PM

WU

MAR

L

JAN



