

SCHEDULE

FEBRUARY-MARCH

	Movie Nights	
Shreq 2	02-Feb	
Life Of Pi	03-Feb	
Beauty And The Beast	09-Feb	
Aladdin	10-Feb	
Despicable Me 2	16-Feb	Every Friday & Saturday
Tangled	17-Feb	5:00 PM & 7:00 PM
Madagascar 3	23-Feb	
Snow White	24-Feb	
Shreq 3	01-Mar	
Toy Story	02-Mar	
Roaming Entertainment		
Chinese New Year Theme	03-Feb	
Chinese New Year Theme	04-Feb	
Chinese New Year Theme	10-Feb	
Chinese New Year Theme	11-Feb	
Led Robots	17-Feb	Every Saturday & Sunday
Mirror People	18-Feb	5:00 PM, 7:00 PM, & 8:00PM
Clown Journey	24-Feb	
Luminous Clown	25-Feb	
Clocks Band	02-Mar	
Desert Moth	03-Mar	
Buskers		
Busker Violin	02-Feb	
Busker Percussion	09-Feb	
Busker Violin	16-Feb	Every Friday 6:00 PM, 7:00 PM, & 8:00PM
Busker Saxophone	23-Feb	<u> </u>
Busker Percussion	01-Mar	
Kids Activities		
Arts & Craft Chinese Theme	03-Feb	
Arts & Craft Chinese Theme	04-Feb	
Arts & Craft Chinese Theme	10-Feb	
Arts & Craft Chinese Theme	11-Feb	
Arts & Craft Valentine Theme	17-Feb	Every Saturday & Sunday 5:00 PM - 9:00 PM
Arts & Craft Valentine Theme	18-Feb	
Arts & Craft Generic	24-Feb	
Arts & Craft Generic	25-Feb	
Arts & Craft Womans Day	02-Mar	
Arts & Craft Womens Day	03-Mar	